NTC Diode
Thermometrics
Thermistors
A range of NTC chip thermistors in DO-35 style
glass package (diode outline) with axial solder-
coated copper-clad steel wires.
• Designed for accurate temperature
measurement,  control and compensation

Other Special
Shape or Dim
Explanation of Part Number
TH 410 S 40 F D SN - T5
(1)    (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
AAS-920-320D-07/2015
© 2015 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  DKF104N10  AL03006-535K-145-G1  03006-29.1K-97-G100  03006-1576-101-G100  AL03006-3079-76-G1
DKF104M10  DKF104H10  DKF203N10  03006-58.2K-97-G100  DKA202B5  DKA202B3  DKA202N3  DKA202N5
DKA103B10  DKF103B10  AL03006-165.9-55-G1  DKF303B10  DKF203H10  DKF203M10  DKF104H3  DKF104B5
DKF104B3  DKF104N3  DKF104N5  DKF104H5  AL03006-1847-76-G1  DKF104B10  AL03006-1576-101-G1  03006-
331.8-55-G100  DKF503B10  03006-165.9-55-G100  03006-535K-145-G100  DKA202M10  AL03006-269.8K-138-G1
DKF103H10  03006-11.7K-98-G100  AL03006-17.53K-98-G1  DKF303H10  AL03006-624-73-G1  AL03006-58.2K-97-
G1  DKF203B3  DKF203N5  DKF203B5  DKF203N3  DKF203M5  DKF203M3  DKF203H3  DKF203H5  DKA103B5
DKA103B3  DKF503H10  DKA103N3  DKA103N5  DKA103H3  DKA103H5  DKA103M3  DKA103M5  DKF503M10
03006-1847-76-G100  03006-111.3K-123-G100  DKA202N10  DKF103H1  DKF503N10  AL03006-1248-73-G1
AL03006-29.1K-97-G1  AL03006-2463-76-G1  03006-269.8K-138-G100  DKF303M10  DKA202B10  DKF503B3
DKF503N3  DKF503N5  DKF503B5  AL03006-331.8-55-G1  DKF503H3  DKF503M5  DKF503M3  DKF503H5
DKA202H10  03006-5818-97-G102  03006-1248-73-G100  DKF303N10  DKA103H10  DKF103M10  AL03006-111.3K-
123-G1  DKA103M10  DKF303N3  DKF303N5  DKA202M5  DKA202M3  DKA202H3  DKA202H5  03006-3079-76-
G100  DKA103N10  DKF104M5  DKF104M3  DKF103N10  03006-624-73-G100  DKF203B10  DKF103N3